ENABLING AUTOMATION IN MOTION & CONTROL NSKAUTOMATION.COM
MBSA MOTORIZED BALL SCREW ACTUATOR
INTEGRATED PRECISION FOR MEDICAL DEVICES AND EQUIPMENT
2
NSK MECHATRONIC SYSTEM SOLUTIONS
For decades, NSK has specialized in developing electromechanical solutions
– integrating our precision machine components with control technology –

AMT CUI 102:
Molex 50-57-9405 Housing
Molex 16-02-0086 Terminals
43
.3
8
15
.3
4
9.0
MODEL NO.
BALL SCREW STROKE SCREW SHAFT LENGTH BALL NUT DIMENSIONS LEAD ACCURACY SHAFT
RUN-OUT
**Diameter Lead Nominal Maximum1 Lt La Lo ØD L B ØA W H T ep vu
MBS0601050 6 1 30 35 50 59.7 97.7 12 15 3.5 24 18 16 0 0.008 0.008 0.020
MBS0601100 6 1 80 85 100 109.7 147.7 12 15 3.5 24 18 16 0 0.008 0.008 0.020
MBS0601125 6 1 105 110 125 134.7 172.7 12 15 3.5 24 18 16 0 0.010 0.008 0.025
MBS0602050 6 2 28 33 50 59.7 97.7 13 17 4 25 19 17 0 0.008 0.008 0.020
MBS0602100 6 2 78 83 100 109.7 147.7 13 17 4 25 19 17 0 0.008 0.008 0.020
MBS0602125 6 2 103 108 125 134.7 172.7 13 17 4 25 19 17 0 0.010 0.008 0.025
NEMA 14 MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Number Of Phases 2 Phase Resistance 1.62 OHM +/-10% (20° C)
Step Angle 1.8°
Phase Inductance

ce
 N
MBS0602
MBS0601
300 600 900 1200 1500 1800
Ready to configure an MBSA motorized ball
screw actuator?
Visit www.nskautomation.com
10
MBS08 WITH NEMA 14 STEPPER MOTOR
DIMENSIONS AND OPERATING VALUES
MODEL NO.
BALL SCREW STROKE SCREW SHAFT LENGTH BALL NUT DIMENSIONS LEAD ACCURACY SHAFT
RUN-OUT
**Diameter Lead Nominal Maximum1 Lt La Lo ØD L B ØA W H T ep vu
MBS0801050 8 1 29 34 50 61.7 99.7 14 16 4 27 21 18 0 0.008 0.008 0.025
MBS0801100 8 1 79 84 100 111.7 149.7 14 16 4 27 21 18 0 0.008 0.008 0.025
MBS0801125 8 1 104 109 125 136.7 174.7 14 16 4 27 21 18 0 0.010 0.008 0.030
MBS0801150 8 1 129 134 150 161.7 199.7 14 16 4 27 21 18 0 0.010 0.008 0.030
MBS0802050 8 2 19 24 50 61.7 99.7 16 26 4 29 23 20 0 0.008 0.008 0.025
MBS0802100 8 2 69 74 100 111.7 149.7 16 26 4 29 23 20 0 0.008 0.008 0.025
MBS0802125 8 2 94 99 125 136.7 174.7 16 26 4 29 23 20 0 0.010 0.008 0.030
MBS0802150 8 2 119 124 150 161.7 199.7 16 26 4 29 23 20 0 0.010 0.008 0.030
MBS0802200 8 2 169 174 200 211.7 249.7 16 26 4 29 23 20 0 0.010 0.008 0.030
NEMA 14 MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Number Of Phases 2 Phase Resistance 1.62 OHM +/-10% (20° C)
Step Angle 1.8°
Phase Inductance